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(B Bushels) (M acres)

Source: USDA WASDE Report. January 2025.
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Total Corn 2023/24

(M Bushels)

2024/25

 (M Bushels)

Percent

Change

Beginning stocks

Production

Imports

  Total Supply

Feed & Residual 

Food, Seed, & Industrial 

Exports

  Total Use

Ending stocks

Stocks-to-Use Ratio

1,360

15,341

28

16,729

5,804

6,869

2,292

14,966

1,763

11.8%

1,763

14,867

25

16,655

5,775

6,890

2,450

15,115

1,540

10.2%

+29.6%

-3.1%

-10.7%

-0.4%

-0.5%

+0.3%

+6.9%

+1.0%

-12.6%

$4.55/bu $4.25/bu

Source: USDA WASDE Report. January 2025.



Source: USDA; Brock Report.



Source: USDA FAS.



Source: USDA FAS.

Corn prices saw significant increases in 2024 due to adverse weather and high demand for ethanol 
production. Corn is expected to continue seeing strong demand into 2025- futures prices for corn could 
be supported by both ethanol demand and export needs.



Source: USDA FAS.



Source: USDA; Brock Report.



Source: Brock Report, January 10, 2025.
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Source: Stone X. January 10, 2025.
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Source: USDA WASDE Report. January 2025.



Total U.S. Soybeans 2023/24

 (M bu)

2024/25

 (M bu)

Percent

Change

Beginning stocks

Production

 Total Soybean Supply

Crushings

Exports

Seed/Residual  

Total Soybean Use

Ending stocks

Stocks-to-Use Ratio

Average Farm Price ($/bu)

264

4,162

4,447

2,287

1, 695

123

4,105

342

8.3%

$12.40

342

4,366

4,729

2,410

1,825

114

4,349

380

8.7%

$10.20

+29.6%

+4.9%

+6.3%

+5.4%

+7.7%

-8.1%

+5.9%

+11.1%

Source: USDA WASDE Report. January 10. 2025.



Source: USDA NASS.



Source: USDA NASS.



Source: USDA FAS, Brock Report.



Source: USDA NASS.



Source: USDA ERS. December 2024.



Source: USDA; Brock Report.



Source: USDA NASS.
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Source: Brock Report, January 10, 2025.
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Source: Stone X. January 10, 2025.





(M Bales) (M acres)
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Source: USDA WASDE Report. January 10, 2025.



Total Cotton 2023/24

(M Bales)

2024/25

(M Bales)

Percent

Change

Beginning stocks

Production

Total Supply

Domestic use

Exports

Total Use

Ending stocks

Stocks-to-Use Ratio

4.65

12.07

16.72

1.85

11.75

13.60

3.15

23.2%

3.15

14.41

17.57

1.80

11.00

12.80

4.80

37.3%

-32.3%

+19.4%

+5.1%

-2.7%

-6.4%

-5.9%

+39.7%

$0.761/lbs. $0.650/lbs.

Source: USDA WASDE Report. January 10, 2025.



Source: USDA; Brock Report.



Source: USDA; Brock Report.



Source: Brock Report, January 10, 2025.
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